MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Official Practice 24/7/2022:09:55:AM . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 54.206 +5.5621 10:02:00.759 5 49.010 +0.034 10:04:34.088
(14) Qabil Irfan 3 50.902 +2.217 10:02:51.661 6 49.246 +0.270 10:05:23.334
1 50.965 +4.042 10:01:09.377 4 49.404 +0.719 10:03:41.065 7 49.245 +0.269 10:06:12.579
2 51.077 +4.154 10:02:00.454 5 48.729 +0.044 10:04:29.794 8 48.987 +0.011 10:07:01.566
3 49.104 +2.181 10:02:49.558 6 49.066 +0.381 10:05:18.860 9 48.976 10:07:50.542
4 47.706 +0.783 10:03:37.264 7 48.944 +0.259 10:06:07.804 10 49.703 +0.727 10:08:40.245
5 47.403 +0.480 10:04:24.667 8 49.093 +0.408 10:06:56.897 11 49.764 +0.788 10:09:30.009
6 47.396 +0.473 10:05:12.063 9 48.828 +0.143 10:07:45.725 12 50.066 +1.090 10:10:20.075
7 47.523 +0.600 10:05:59.586 10 49.088 +0.403 10:08:34.813 13 49.551 +0.575 10:11:09.626
8 47.226 +0.303 10:06:46.812 1 48.816 +0.131 10:09:23.629 14 49.995 +1.019 10:11:59.621
9 47.013 +0.090 10:07:33.825 12 48.685 10:10:12.314 15 49.761 +0.785 10:12:49.382
10 47.138 +0.215 10:08:20.963 13 48.753 +0.068 10:11:01.067 16 49.796 +0.820 10:13:39.178
1 47.008 +0.085 10:09:07.971 14 49.386 +0.701 10:11:50.453 17 50.604 +1.628 10:14:29.782
12 47.079 +0.156 10:09:55.050 15 49.265 +0.580 10:12:39.718
13 46.923 10:10:41.973 16 49.940 +1.255 10:13:29.658 (19) Nuzzul Ady
14 47.280 +0.357 10:11:29.253 17 50.310 +1.625 10:14:19.968 1 55.423 +6.305 10:01:10.180
15 49.569 +2.646 10:12:18.822 2 51.794 +2.676 10:02:01.974
16 51.429 +4.506 10:13:10.251 (20) Shah Putra 3 50.686 +1.568 10:02:52.660
17 50.174 +3.251 10:14:00.425 1 53.662 +4.869 10:00:46.207 4 49.979 +0.861 10:03:42.639
18 52.560 +5.637 10:14:52.985 2 50.884 +2.091 10:01:37.091 5 49.507 +0.389 10:04:32.146
3 50.304 +1.511 10:02:27.395 6 49.771 +0.653 10:05:21.917
(26) Adi Putra 4 49.812 +1.019 10:03:17.207 7 51.967 +2.849 10:06:13.884
1 56.605 +9.465 10:01:07.388 5 50.080 +1.287 10:04:07.287 8 49.851 +0.733 10:07:03.735
2 53.507 +6.367 10:02:00.895 6 51.005 +2.212 10:04:58.292 9 50.077 +0.959 10:07:53.812
3 49.932 +2.792 10:02:50.827 7 51.218 +2.425 10:05:49.510 10 49.383 +0.265 10:08:43.195
4 47.743 +0.603 10:03:38.570 8 50.954 +2.161 10:06:40.464 1 49.981 +0.863 10:09:33.176
5 47.649 +0.509 10:04:26.219 9 50.466 +1.673 10:07:30.930 12 49.644 +0.526 10:10:22.820
6 47.190 +0.050 10:05:13.409 10 49.489 +0.696 10:08:20.419 13 50.471 +1.353 10:11:13.291
7 47.140 10:06:00.549 1 48.936 +0.143 10:09:09.355 14 49.586 +0.468 10:12:02.877
8 47.840 +0.700 10:06:48.389 12 49.710 +0.917 10:09:59.065 15 49.118 10:12:51.995
9 47.886 +0.746 10:07:36.275 13 49.717 +0.924 10:10:48.782 16 49.577 +0.459 10:13:41.572
10 47.324 +0.184 10:08:23.599 14 49.577 +0.784 10:11:38.359 17 49.508 +0.390 10:14:31.080
1 52.870 +5.730 10:09:16.469 15 49.406 +0.613 10:12:27.765
12 53.469 +6.329 10:10:09.938 16 48.793 10:13:16.558 (27) Fareeq Faizal
13 48.946 +1.806 10:10:58.884 17 48.857 +0.064 10:14:05.415 1 54.149 +4.880 10:01:17.038
14 1:34.406 +47.266 10:12:33.290 18 1:01.285 +12.492 10:15:06.700 2 50.571 +1.302 10:02:07.609
15 47.377 +0.237 10:13:20.667 3 50.587 +1.318 10:02:58.196
16 50.454 +3.314 10:14:11.121 (28) Asyraff Zaquan 4 50.425 +1.156 10:03:48.621
17 1:50.844 +1:03.704 10:16:01.965 1 53.864 +5.062 10:01:12.924 5 49.320 +0.051 10:04:37.941
2 52.478 +3.676 10:02:05.402 6 49.766 +0.497 10:05:27.707
(21) Sharf Muhriz 3 50.023 +1.221 10:02:55.425 7 49.958 +0.689 10:06:17.665
1 55.588 +7.246 10:01:07.851 4 51.972 +3.170 10:03:47.397 8 50.343 +1.074 10:07:08.008
2 52.277 +3.935 10:02:00.128 5 49.319 +0.517 10:04:36.716 9 49.480 +0.211 10:07:57.488
3 51.266 +2.924 10:02:51.394 6 48.886 +0.084 10:05:25.602 10 49.806 +0.537 10:08:47.294
4 49.247 +0.905 10:03:40.641 7 48.950 +0.148 10:06:14.552 11 50.423 +1.154 10:09:37.717
5 48.893 +0.551 10:04:29.534 8 49.478 +0.676 10:07:04.030 12 50.167 +0.898 10:10:27.884
6 48.831 +0.489 10:05:18.365 9 49.031 +0.229 10:07:53.061 13 49.387 +0.118 10:11:17.271
7 49.093 +0.751 10:06:07.458 10 49.767 +0.965 10:08:42.828 14 50.365 +1.096 10:12:07.636
8 49.091 +0.749 10:06:56.549 1 49.366 +0.564 10:09:32.194 15 50.599 +1.330 10:12:58.235
9 48.689 +0.347 10:07:45.238 12 48.802 10:10:20.996 16 49.269 10:13:47.504
10 49.164 +0.822 10:08:34.402 13 50.634 +1.832 10:11:11.630 17 50.249 +0.980 10:14:37.753
1 48.800 +0.458 10:09:23.202 14 49.843 +1.041 10:12:01.473
12 54.019 +5.677 10:10:17.221 15 49.573 +0.771 10:12:51.046 (23) Farhan Nagib
13 48.681 +0.339 10:11:05.902 16 49.206 +0.404 10:13:40.252 1 57.881 +8.546 10:01:09.752
14 49.955 +1.613 10:11:55.857 17 49.400 +0.598 10:14:29.652 2 52.547 +3.212 10:02:02.299
15 48.421 +0.079 10:12:44.278 3 50.642 +1.307 10:02:52.941
16 48.342 10:13:32.620 (24) Akif Abdullah 4 50.296 +0.961 10:03:43.237
17 49.550 +1.208 10:14:22.170 1 51.986 +3.010 10:01:16.618 5 50.070 +0.735 10:04:33.307
2 49.982 +1.006 10:02:06.600 6 49.902 +0.567 10:05:23.209
(18) Adam Danial 3 49.304 +0.328 10:02:55.904 7 50.214 +0.879 10:06:13.423
1 55.331 +6.646 10:01:06.553 4 49.174 +0.198 10:03:45.078 8 49.662 +0.327 10:07:03.085
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MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Official Practice 24/7/2022:09:55:AM . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:59:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.335 10:07:52.420 14 50.940 10:12:33.344
10 49.483 +0.148 10:08:41.903 15 51.116 +0.176 10:13:24.460
1 49.939 +0.604 10:09:31.842 16 51.498 +0.558 10:14:15.958
12 50.110 +0.775 10:10:21.952
13 50.240 +0.905 10:11:12.192 (25) Irfan Zafri
14 49.497 +0.162 10:12:01.689 1 55.778 +3.493 10:01:26.861
15 49.766 +0.431 10:12:51.455 2 57.625 +5.340 10:02:24.486
16 49.845 +0.510 10:13:41.300 3 54.906 +2.621 10:03:19.392
17 49.355 +0.020 10:14:30.655 4 53.107 +0.822 10:04:12.499
5 53.817 +1.532 10:05:06.316
(16) Airil llham 6 54.037 +1.752 10:06:00.353
1 56.385 +6.643 10:00:54.210 7 52.952 +0.667 10:06:53.305
2 51.868 +2.126 10:01:46.078 8 53.348 +1.063 10:07:46.653
3 51.148 +1.406 10:02:37.226 9 52.285 10:08:38.938
4 50.188 +0.446 10:03:27.414 10 55.102 +2.817 10:09:34.040
5 49.924 +0.182 10:04:17.338 1 54.656 +2.371 10:10:28.696
6 50.526 +0.784 10:05:07.864 12 54.059 +1.774 10:11:22.755
7 51.254 +1.512 10:05:59.118 13 52.689 +0.404 10:12:15.444
8 50.004 +0.262 10:06:49.122 14 52.922 +0.637 10:13:08.366
9 49.892 +0.150 10:07:39.014 15 52.854 +0.569 10:14:01.220
10 50.367 +0.625 10:08:29.381 16 53.050 +0.765 10:14:54.270
11 49.742 10:09:19.123
12 50.454 +0.712 10:10:09.577 (15) Haziq Naufal
13 50.006 +0.264 10:10:59.583 1 55.406 +2.809 10:01:25.824
14 50.619 +0.877 10:11:50.202 2 53.695 +1.098 10:02:19.519
15 50.237 +0.495 10:12:40.439 3 53.328 +0.731 10:03:12.847
16 50.064 +0.322 10:13:30.503 4 52.763 +0.166 10:04:05.610
17 49.751 +0.009 10:14:20.254 5 52.619 +0.022 10:04:58.229
6 53.163 +0.566 10:05:51.392
(22) Danish Al-Hageem 7 54.234 +1.637 10:06:45.626
1 55.633 +5.528 10:01:33.178 8 52.771 +0.174 10:07:38.397
2 52.224 +2.119 10:02:25.402 9 52.597 10:08:30.994
3 51.634 +1.529 10:03:17.036 10 53.788 +1.191 10:09:24.782
4 52.195 +2.090 10:04:09.231 1 54.623 +2.026 10:10:19.405
5 51.912 +1.807 10:05:01.143 12 5:16.883 +4:24.286 10:15:36.288
6 51.496 +1.391 10:05:52.639
7 51.257 +1.152 10:06:43.896
8 51.318 +1.213 10:07:35.214
9 51.074 +0.969 10:08:26.288
10 51.128 +1.023 10:09:17.416
1 51.776 +1.671 10:10:09.192
12 51.254 +1.149 10:11:00.446
13 50.657 +0.552 10:11:51.103
14 51.671 +1.566 10:12:42.774
15 51.366 +1.261 10:13:34.140
16 50.105 10:14:24.245
(17) Ikram Dani
1 57.562 +6.622 10:01:11.008
2 55.267 +4.327 10:02:06.275
3 54.598 +3.658 10:03:00.873
4 53.583 +2.643 10:03:54.456
5 53.254 +2.314 10:04:47.710
6 55.025 +4.085 10:05:42.735
7 52.835 +1.895 10:06:35.570
8 51.075 +0.135 10:07:26.645
9 50.948 +0.008 10:08:17.593
10 51.340 +0.400 10:09:08.933
1 51.047 +0.107 10:09:59.980
12 51.203 +0.263 10:10:51.183
13 51.221 +0.281 10:11:42.404
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